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

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY

Like new 2 & 3 bedroom single 
family stucco homes and garages, 
level lots, hardwood floors, paved 
street, clo*e to store and school 
vacant. 4 tots OK. Builders office.

21904 S. Vermont Ave., Torranca

3 BDRM. 1V« bath. Fireplace, gar­ 
bage disposal, dishwasher, auto, 
washer, soft water. Gardener fur­ 
nished, $140. DA »-5965

2 BEDROOM house In N. Wllmlngton,
$80, water pd., back yd. fenced

TE 4-1083

POR LEASE nice 3 bedroom, 1604 
W. 247th Place Harbor Cltv, Cali­ 
fornia at $110.00 per month. Or 
lease with option to buy. Phone 

FA 8-3«A7

3 BEDROOMS, fenced yard, $91 mo. 
Trash 81 water pd. 2924 Dalemead. 

DA 4-7142

2 Bedrooms $75. 20502 S. Harvard. 
Key at 20504 S. Harvard.

$45 ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Call
Thursday Hoff, ?lft-A. Amapola.

FA 8-4428 or PR 5-5787

ousts for Rtnt 
(Furnished) 117

$70, DUPLEX, 1 -bedroom, furnished. 
Nearly new. Water paid. 1522 W. 
205th. FA 8-3345.

2 BEDROOMS, 
Santa Fe, $85.

^partmants for Rent 

(Unfurnished)

near Carson and

119

IT 
COSTS

CUSTOM BUILT home. 3 bedroom 
& family room, forced air heat, 2 
fireplaces, i'/4 bath, carpeting. 
Built-in oven & range In large 
kitchen 2% car garage. Located 
In central Torrance.

ANXIOUS O I. Resale, 3 bedroom 
home In Torrance, built-in oven and 
range, l% baths, 2 car garage.

Near Catholic Church and school. 
Well kept older home, fireplace, 
furnace, tile, hrge kitchen. $13,950.

NEAR HALLDALE SCHOOL 3 
bdrm. stucco on large corner lot. 
2 car garage. Beautiful yard and 
patio, $1«,000.

$1500 ON. NEAR TORRANCE HIGH 
See at 1945 W. 718th & call for ap­ 
pointment.

FRANCES
il Estate & Insun 
?76 Torrance Blv

FA 8-0421

to Rent ot

Beautiful 
Park Western 
Garden Apts.

1 Bedrm, $60
2 Bedrm, $65

Children Welcome

PARK 
WESTERN

Garden Apts.
29300 Western Ave 
Next to Peck Park

TE 2-4259

MODERN, furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing roowi, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities piild. FA 8-9259, If no 
answer DA 6-8880.

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and gar­ 
age. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
tntrnnces Spacious towns. IBS. 
Also furnished.

JO-SANDRA GARDFN CTS. 
Mar., 1435 W. 219 St.

FA 1-150?______

WANT mlddleaged working lady to 
share lovely home In South Tor­ 
rance, with mother and daughter. 
Private room, home privileges. 
References required. DA 6-0481

$55 FURNISHED. Utilities paid.
Aviation nnd Manhattan Beach
Blvd. Clean. Fk 5-4954

LARGE 3 room apt. Small child 
allowed.

1121 Cabrlllo

S65   Furnished 1 bedroom Apt.
Utilities pd. Couple only. Near

Flgueroa * Carson. FA 1-3371

$50 1 bdrm. ground floor. Lawn and 
flowers. Baby OK. No pets. 1504 
Madrid

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 69759

for Rtnt 123

COMPLETELY FURNISHED house­ 
keeping room for rent. Private 
bathroom with shower. Quiet loca­ 
tion. After 6 p.m. DA 6-2330

NICE room $1 week. Close In. Trail­ 
ers, $7-$11 week. FA 8-6537 or FA 
8-0071.

Doom and Board 125

BEDROOM WITH KITCHEN PRIVI-
Teges In lovely home. Men only.
1128 San Ardo. FA 1-4425

£entalt, Comma eial 129

NO RECESSION
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our ten-
ants.

Rooms at reasonable rates 
Dally or Weekly

FREE TV
Phone for reservations

FA 8-9791

furniture 13*

Real Estat« & Insurance 
2276 Torrance Blvd.

G.I. RESALE
or P.M.A. 

Madron* Muare, 3272 Onratfo. )
bdrrm., 1% bath, built-in ranee t 
oven, hardwood floors, fireplace, 
wall to wall carpeting, drape*, 
forced heat, patio 1 detached en 
rave. Only $19,9*0 OWNfR.

FA 8-3130

$995 DOWN
3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

6 Models to Choose From
These lovely O.I. Resales with 4'/«% loans are located In Southwood, 
luef wast -4»f the new Sears and Broadway Shopping Center. All homes 
feature double garages, hardwood floors, stall showers, disposals, lots of 
tile, spacious wardrobe closets, fenced yards. Built-in TV lacks and some 
heve wall to wall carpeting and drapes. Most are vacant and Immediate 
possession Is possible, call or drop by for further detail*.

Responsible Realty
18534 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 5-0532

HERE'STATUE
New 3-bedroom moorern, fireplace, 
ash paneling, built-in stove and 
Oven, garbage disposal, hardwood 
floors, large lot, 50 x 239 ft. Priced 
at 111,700. Low down.

Attractive 4-bedroom Torrance, re- 
decorated Inside, one and *4 baths, 
lots of closets, double garage. 
landscaped, close to schools and 
markets, $17,500 with low down.

You Can't Go Wrong With

WEIGHT

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED

New Deluxe Apts. 
Bachelor* 1 bedroom, two and three 
bedroom* also two bedrooms with 
den »nrt ! % b««hs.

3719 W. 174fh St., Torranca 
Manager on premises, DA 3-2353

or Cull 
^OR l-777* OR 1.330)

VALUE
l& 2 Bdrm. $69.50 & Up
Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawn», water 
& gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 23 1st St. TE 4-3454 
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

ft mllai N. of Wllmlngton)

MODERN 1-B60ROOM APT 4 ^a". 
rage. Oak floor*, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns' $«5. Also 
furnished.

Jo-Sandra Garden Os.
Mgr, 143S W. 219 si.

FA 8-8502

Trode in Furniture
Bedroom sets, living room sets, 
chrome dinette*.

Buy at your own price

No Reasonable Offer 
REFUSED $10 UP

Must see to appreciate
16500 Hawthorne Blvd.

Lawndale

Appliances 142

Unfurnished 
2 Bedroom-

Apts. 
$65

REALTY

1215 N. Pacific Ave. 
Redondo FR 6-9930

 venlngs PR 2-0428

INVESTORS 
ATTENTION

3 Units in good rental area. 
2-Bedroom house in front, 
I-bedroom duplex on rear 
of lot. An excellent buy at 
$18,500 total. Try $3500
doiwn.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acros« from So Bay Shoo Canter)

Very nice, centrally located. Near 
Wftstern Ave.

1553 W. 226th St.

All modern conveniences. 
Water paid. lde*al for work­ 
ing couple.

1621 W. 205th

$«3-Utllltles paid. On* bdrm. apt. 
near hus, storeo, market. Stove & 
refrla. »urnl*h*>t. Mlic furniture for 
sale. 2.W44 Onk St., Lomlta.

MODERN unfurnished apt., 1 bed­ 
room, oar bag* dUpo»*l, antenna, 
wash fflcllftlf>«;, tM ppr month 
1326 w. Carson, or phone DA 6-I60R

NEW DELUXE 1 & 2 bdrms., ocean 
view. Built-in stove. In Hermosn. 
Large rooms ft, closets. 114? Man 
hattan Ave. Adult*. FR

FOR THE

VERY BEST BUYS
In  

 A- TV'S. NEW ft, USED

•tr AUTOMATIC WASHERS

IV HI-FI'S

•fr SMALL APPLIANCES

See

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC 

212 South Pacific
REDONDO PR 4-3444

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR, 'M deluxe 
model. Large family sir*, cross top 
frfte?«r. Plenty of shelf space, 
dariv bar on door tor bottles, but­ 
ter, eggs, cheese, etc. Many other 
extras. Still has 5-year factory 
warranty, I only owe bank $147.42 
or take over bank payments of 
$8.43 per month. Nothing for mv 
equity anfl no cash needed. Next 
payment rtu* 45 days. Delivery free. 
See at 1047 w. Gard*na Blvd., 
Oardena, (sam* as lA5th St.) near 
Vermont. DA 4-8W4. Open Monday, 
Tuesday. Wednesday and Saturday, 
10 a.m. to 4 p.m., Thursday and 
Friday, 10 a.m. to I P.m.

GAFFERS & SATTLERS gas ranga, 
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic. 
Clock light, center grill, full site 
own, fammi* idlustabl* broiler, 
glass oven door. Many other extras. 
I only owe bank $156.72 or take 
over bank payments of $7.94 per 
month. Nothing for my equity and 
no cash needed Next payment due 
In 45 days. Full factory warranty. 
Delivered frte. See at 1047 w. Gar- 
dena Blvd., Garden*. (Same as 
l*5th St.) Near Vermont. DA 442»4. 
Open Monday, Tuesday, Wednes­ 
day ft, Saturday, 10 a.m. to « p.m., 
Thursday ft Friday, 10 a.m. to 
( p.m.

25

$«S  MODERN 1 bedroom, " hiillt-ln 
range A, oven, garbage disposal. 
25323 Frampton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor Cltv.

DA FR 4-0039

Torrance Gardens
r - >vf by 821 Font-hill Ave.

Thht home features 3 bedroom an* 
den, wall to wall carpeting, drapes, 
»a»nad yard, 2 car garage. Total 

f14,MO 12,000 dawn.

flrd Percy, Realt
FA 8-4636
/'/ '- '^,G» Blvd.

SACRIFICE
4be<jreom, J b*thi, built-in even 
and range. P.A. heat, 2 year* elf. 
Owner moved.

Moke Offer 
DA 6-9943

9340 »etn It.

NEAR HARBOR 6§N ~MO«P~
TO W 21»f* M. 

2 Bdrm. Panead vara", f*4M
PR

 rafcar

WILL MIL furnJaftffi or unfurnished 
home. 4 barm,, l»-« bath » fenced 
vraa). O*0d locution n«ar schools A 
market. DA vie 9-7JM

 Y OWNIR 3 bedroom, 1 baths,
fenced yard 1 rear old, $1MM.

PR »4eM

Relax in the Cool Covered Patio
and enlov the privacy and comfort of the fenced yard with dlchondra
lawn*. This 2-badroom and den home has cental hall floor plan for added
Convenience. AM this for only $10,500. Call today and ask to* *ee Listing
No. 400. t

NEAT & CLEAN
2-ftadroom and den home with fenced yard, wall to wall carpeting, water 
softener 110,500 Asking $2000 down. No. 424.

IF YOU DON'T.SEE IT HERE. CALL US 
WE HAVE HOMES IN ALL AREAS

Roy Shaw Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

Harbor City DA 6-3461

|neome) Property for Sale f4

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY on Haw­ 
thorne Blvd., Walterla, Calif. 
Monthly Income $320 per month. 
Pull price $34,000. Call Mrs. Roofce 
or Mrs. Benson PL «-13$l days, 
GA 2-«2«0 eves.

Industrial Properties for 
tele er LeeM

M-l Lot, 165x305
Near shopping In Torrance. Call for 
further Information.

PARADISE REALTY
SWO Torrance Blvd. 

(Across from the Torrance Drive- 
In)

2 BDRM. Plat, $70, garbata Aapaaal 
1*53 W. 227 St.

DA f-J8M - DA 4-TOI

$ei,50, } Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome, 2WU S. VerTnont, 
Torrance. DA 4-295).

$54.SO, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
O.K ?<M13 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4755,1.

$4*. One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20413 S. Ver­ 
mont, Terrance. DA 4-2S53.

LARGE 1 bdrm Duplex, unfurn, $55 
mo. Children fc pet* OK. 20A1S Ken- 

FR  -5811

NEW 1 bdrm aol. Adult*, garage, 
disposal, tile, TV antenna. 775 Por- 
tola, Torrance FR 57705

$45 mo. on one year lease. Brand new 
modern l bdrm. Apt. Sea at 15S1 
Torrance Blvd. Owner DA 3-0113

2 BDRM UNFURN, NEAR DOUG­ 
LAS, $75 PER MO. WATER PAID. 

DA 4-1510

1 1DRM Apt. for rant. ChlMran OK.,
$50 

PA 14141

Real l*tate Wanted 114

WANTED TO BUY 
2 or 3 bedroom home. Will 
trede 1956 GMC pickup as 
pert down peyment. 

OS 5-7183

? BDRM Duplex. Garbage dlposal, 
wall heater 4, garage Water paid.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

Stoves, refrigerators 
Washer*, TV's

No Reasonable Offer 
REFUSED ' $10 UP

1*500 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Lawndale '

goats, Sales A Service 1*0 Miscellaneous fer Sale 173

13 FT. outboard motor boat with 10 
H.P. Johnson. Trailer, $315. 

DA 4-31M

18 FT. CABIN CRUISER 8, TRAILER 
$600. 443 E. 220 St. 

TE 4-2961

PRIGIDAIRE Refrlg. Automatic 
froster, 30-Ib freerer on top. 

FA 8-1*37

Mutlcel Instruments 

(Sales and Service) 152

FICHT PIANO CO.
Used Piano Sale

All Styles A Fin t she*

SPINETS - UPRIGHTS 
ORGANS
TK 3-6001

FICHT PIANO CO.
ftll-S. Q*fl«y San Pedro

PIANOS
Small BABY GRAND with Bar TOP. 
Nice condition Fine for den ar 
Cocktail lounge

Bull's Piano Shop
2304 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

RtOONDO FR 2-**07

2 RM. CABIN, near center of Lomlta, 
Utilities paid.

Call DA 4-0278

LAROf PURN. APT. 1 bdrm 3 
Watht frem town. UTILITIES RAID 
157. PA 8-4SA5

INGLEWOOD 
PIANO CO.

New Estey, Gulbransen
Beginning at $3*5

Uiad Stelnway, Knlabt. ate.
2U N. MARKET

OR 8 SAW 
Mon.-Thurs.. 7. Prl. j, Sat., 5.

NiW shipment of student »nd better 
usad pianos

PA

120 BASS King Castle eccordlon 
Valued at $1,500. Sail for half arlea. 

Call OA «-47it

28 FT. TRUSTCOTT CABIN CRUISER 
fully equipped. S.S. radio. 

DA 6-0073

1*rail*rt for Sal« 167

HAVE TO TRAVEL. Trade $2,400 
equity In 1958 custom built Fla­ 
mingo 10 ft. wide. 3* ft. long. Will 
trade for 8 fot. wide, 25 to 35 ft. 
long trailer. See at KNOLLS 
LODGE, 23701 Western Ave. SPACE 
83.

18 FT TRAILER POR SALE. A real 
buy. See to appreciate, $425. 10953 
S. Hobart.

MOUSE TRAILER   Sleeps 4. Fair 
condition. Needs painting, JI17S or 
best offer. PR 4-5457
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